
Параметры            Ед.изм.             Значение

Акустическая
дальность

Макс.расстояние
передачи сигнала 
по проводной 
линии связи

Напряжение пита-
ния микрофона, DC

Макс.выходное 
напряжение в линию

Диапазон ручной 
регулировки 
коэфф.усиления

Полоса частот

Ток потребления

Материал корпуса

Диапазон рабочих
температур
Степень 
защищенности

Габариты(п/сфера)

м

м

Вольт

Вольт

дБ

Гц

А

мм

не менее 150

до 15

6...14

6

0-100

100...10 000

0,01

пластик

Ip54

67
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